
Non Member Registration Form 
May 13-16, 2025 

Philadelphia Marriott Downtown 
1200 Filbert St 

Philadelphia, PA 19107 
Please enter your name and institution EXACTLY as you want it to appear on your badge ❏ Do NOT share my email with annual meeting exhibitors

Name: (John A. Smith, MD, PhD) 

Institution: 

Address:  City/State/Zip: 
Phone:  Email:  Twitter Handle: 

Pronouns: (will be displayed on badge)   ❏ He   ❏ Him   ❏ His   ❏ She   ❏ Her   ❏ Hers   ❏ They   ❏ Them   ❏ Theirs   ❏ Ze   ❏ Zir   ❏ Zirs   ❏ Do not wish to disclose
 General Registration Option: Physician Non-Physician** Administrator Resident/Fellow Medical Student 

Early bird ends 3/11/2025 **Pharmacist/PharmD/EMT/ 
Paramedic/NPA/NP/etc. Medical or Pharmacy Residents Medical or Pharmacy Students 

Regular ends 5/1/2025 
Late after 5/1/2025 Early bird Regular Late Early bird Regular Late Early bird Regular Late Early bird Regular Late Early bird Regular Late 

❏ SAEM  or  ❏  AEMP        Full Registration ❏$1150 ❏ $1225 ❏$1340 ❏ $545 ❏ $620 ❏ $725 ❏ $750 ❏ $810 ❏ $915 ❏ $425 ❏ $485 ❏ $560 ❏ $160 ❏ $190 ❏ $240
One-Day Registration:   ❏ Wed   ❏ Thur   ❏ Fri ❏  $750 ❏ $825 ❏  $940 ❏ $410 ❏ $485 ❏ $590 ❏ $410 ❏ $485 ❏ $590 ❏ $290 ❏ $350 ❏ $425 ❏ $160 ❏ $190 ❏ $240
 Additional Sessions: 
Full-Day Advanced EM Workshops Early bird Regular Late Forums Early bird Regular Late

SAEM Grant Writing Workshop (Tuesday May 13, 8am – 5pm) ❏ $245 ❏ $300 ❏ $350 SAEM Leadership Forum (May 13, 8am – 5pm) ❏ $320 ❏ $375 ❏ $425
WHO Basic Emergency Care Training of Trainers (Tuesday May 13, 8am – 5pm) ❏ $245 ❏ $300 ❏ $350 SAEM Chief Resident Forum (May 15, 8am – 3pm) ❏ $240 ❏ $290 ❏ $340
SAEM25 Consensus Conference (Friday May 16, 8am – 5pm) ❏ $245 ❏ $300 ❏ $350 SAEM Medical Student Symposium (May 15, 8am – 3pm) ❏ $100 ❏ $125 ❏ $175

4 Hour Advanced EM Workshops, Tuesday, May 13 Early bird Regular Late Other Events Early bird Regular Late 

Clinical Teaching Educational Bootcamp (8am – 12pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 RAMS Hunt (May 13, 6pm – 9pm) ❏ $25 ❏     $25 ❏    $25
Emergency Department Operations Workshop (8am – 12pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 Understanding Older Adults to Improve Care (May 13, 6pm – 9pm) ❏ $0 ❏       $0 ❏       $0
Figuring Out the Fiberoptic (8am – 12pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 AWAEM / ADIEM Luncheon (May 14, 11am – 1pm) ❏ $100 ❏   $110 ❏  $120
Reaffirming DEI in Medical Education (8am – 12pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 Speed Mentoring (May 14, 3:30pm – 5:20pm) ❏ $0 ❏       $0 ❏       $0
Active Learning Skills Workshop for Medical Educators (1pm – 5pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 AGEM Networking Dinner (May 14, 7pm – 9pm) ❏ $125 ❏   $125 ❏  $125
Empowering Women in Emergency Medicine Leadership (1pm – 5pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 Speed Mentoring for Medical Educators (May 15, 11am – 11:50am) ❏ $0 ❏       $0 ❏       $0
Ultrasound-Guided Nerve Blocks (1pm – 5pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 ADIEM LGBTQIA+ Trivia Event (May 15, 4:30pm – 5:30pm) ❏ $0 ❏       $0 ❏       $0

AACEM Annual Reception and Dinner (May 15 6pm - 10pm) ❏ $0 ❏       $0 ❏       $0

2 Hour Advanced EM Workshops, Tuesday, May 13 Early bird Regular Late AACEM Dinner Guest - # _____  (Total Due is rate * # of guests) ❏ $75 ❏     $75 ❏     $75
Innovations in Trauma Resuscitation and Management (8am – 10am) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 AEUS SonoGames AfterParty (May 16, 1:30pm – 3:30pm) ❏ $105 ❏   $105 ❏   $105

Health Equity Skills Simulation (10am – 12pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 Virtual Yoga (May 14 – 16, 7am – 8am) Free Event ❏ Wed ❏   Thur ❏     Fri 

Be a Better Peer Reviewer (1pm – 3pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 CANCELLATION POLICY
Mastering the Art of Clinical Feedback (3pm – 5pm) ❏ $125 ❏ $175 ❏ $230 A $50 fee will be deducted from cancellations made on or before March 11, 2025 

A $100 fee will be deducted from cancellations made on or between March 12 and May 1, 2025 

NO refunds for cancellations made after May 1, 2025 
NO refunds for cancellations made after May 1,  NO refunds for cancellations made after May 1, 2025

Method of Payment: 
Make CHECKS payable to SAEM. US Dollars only 

Name on Card: Total Amount due $ 
CVV# 

Credit Card Number: Expiration Date: CVV# 
(AmEx / Visa / MasterCard / Discover) 

Signature: 

Please submit your completed registration form to registration@saem.org or fax to 847.813.5450 
(847)257-SAEM (7236) | 1111 East Touhy Avenue, Suite 540 | Des Plaines, IL 60018


	Do NOT share my email with annual meeting exhibitors: Off
	Name John A Smith MD PhD: 
	Institution: 
	Address: 
	CityStateZip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Twitter Handle: 
	He: Off
	Him: Off
	His: Off
	She: Off
	Her: Off
	Hers: Off
	They: Off
	Them: Off
	Theirs: Off
	Ze: Off
	Zir: Off
	Zirs: Off
	Do not wish to disclose: Off
	SAEM  or: Off
	1150: Off
	1225: Off
	1340: Off
	545: Off
	620: Off
	725: Off
	750: Off
	810: Off
	915: Off
	425: Off
	485: Off
	560: Off
	160: Off
	190: Off
	240: Off
	750_2: Off
	825: Off
	940: Off
	410: Off
	485_2: Off
	590: Off
	410_2: Off
	485_3: Off
	590_2: Off
	290: Off
	350: Off
	425_2: Off
	160_2: Off
	190_2: Off
	245: Off
	245_2: Off
	245_3: Off
	300: Off
	300_2: Off
	300_3: Off
	350_2: Off
	350_3: Off
	350_4: Off
	320: Off
	240_2: Off
	100: Off
	375: Off
	290_2: Off
	125: Off
	425_3: Off
	340: Off
	175: Off
	230: Off
	230_2: Off
	230_3: Off
	230_4: Off
	230_5: Off
	230_6: Off
	230_7: Off
	0: Off
	0_2: Off
	25_2: Off
	AACEM Dinner Guest: 
	75: Off
	Innovations in Trauma Resuscitation and Management 8am  10am: Off
	175_9: Off
	175_10: Off
	175_11: Off
	175_12: Off
	230_8: Off
	230_9: Off
	230_10: Off
	230_11: Off
	Wed: Off
	Thur: Off
	Name on Card: 
	Total Amount due: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Expiration Date: 
	CVV: 
	AEMP: 
	0: 
	3: Off
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	1: 
	3: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	3: Off
	0: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off



	2: 
	3: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off
	3: Off


	175_2: Off
	175_8: Off
	175_3: Off
	175_4: Off
	175_5: Off
	175_6: Off
	175_7: Off
	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	01: Off
	0123: Off
	0_23: Off
	75a: Off
	75x: Off
	25_22: Off
	25_2as: Off


