

## Non Member Registration Form May 13-16, 2025

Please enter your name and institution EXACTLY as you want it to appear on your badge

Do **NOT** share my email with annual meeting exhibitors

i lease enter you. hante and institut		,	sea mane	n to upp		ca. buug							inual mee	ang exilit	11013		
Name: (John A. Smith, MD, PhD)																	
Institution:																	
Address:		City/State/Zip:															
Pronouns: (will be displayed on badge)  He	Him 🗆 H									⊐ Zirs □	Do not w	ish to dis	sclose				
General Registration Option:	tion: Physiciar			n Non-Physician			Administrator			<b>Resident/Fellow</b>			Medical Student				
Early bird ends 3/11/2025 Regular ends 5/1/2025			-	**Pharmacist/PharmD/ Paramedic/NPA/NP/e		nD/EMT/				Medical or Pharmacy Residents			Medical or Pharmacy Students				
Late after 5/1/2025	Early bird	Regular	Late	Early bird	Regular	Late	Early bird	Regular	Late	Early bird	Regular	Late	Early bird	Regular	Late		
□ SAEM or □ AEMP Full Registration	□\$1150	🗅 \$1225	□\$1340	□ \$545	□ \$620	🗅 \$725	□ \$750	□\$810	□ \$915	□ \$425	□ \$485	□ \$560	□ \$160	□ \$190	□ \$240		
One-Day Registration:   Wed  Thur  Fri	<b>□</b> \$750	□ \$825	□ \$940	□\$410	□ \$485	□ \$590	🗅 \$410	□ \$485	□ \$590	□ \$290	□ \$350	□ \$425	□ \$160	□ \$190	□ \$240		
Additional Sessions:																	
Full-Day Advanced EM Workshops			Early bird	Regular	Late	Foru	Forums Early bird Regular										
SAEM Grant Writing Workshop (Tuesday May 13, 8am - 5pm)			□ \$245	□ \$300	□ \$350	SAEM	Leadership	□ \$320	□ \$375	□ \$425							
WHO Basic Emergency Care Training of Trainers (Tuesday May 13, 8am – 5pm)			□ \$245	□ \$300	□ \$350	SAEM	Chief Resid	ent Forum	(May 15, 8am	– 3pm)			□ \$240	□ \$290	□ \$340		
SAEM25 Consensus Conference (Friday May 16, 8am – 5pm)			□ \$245	□ \$300	□ \$350	SAEM Medical Student Symposium (May 15, 8am - 3pm)											
4 Hour Advanced EM Workshops, Tuesday, May 13			Early bird	Regular	Late	Othe	Other Events Early bird Regular										
Clinical Teaching Educational Bootcamp (8am – 12pm)			□ \$125	_ □ \$175	□ \$230									□ \$25	□ \$25		
Emergency Department Operations Workshop (8am – 12pm)			□ \$125	□ \$175	□ \$230	Understanding Older Adults to Improve Care (May 13, 6pm – 9pm)								□ \$0			
Figuring Out the Fiberoptic (8am – 12pm)			🗅 \$125	🗅 \$175	□ \$230	AWAEM / ADIEM Luncheon (May 14, 11am - 1pm)									□ \$120		
Reaffirming DEI in Medical Education (8am – 12pm)			🗅 \$125	🗅 \$175	□ \$230	Speed Mentoring (May 14, 3:30pm – 5:20pm)									□ \$0		
Active Learning Skills Workshop for Medical Educators (1pm - 5pm)			□ \$125	□ \$175	□ \$230	AGEM Networking Dinner (May 14, 7pm – 9pm)									□ \$125		
Empowering Women in Emergency Medicine Leadership (1pm – 5pm)			🗅 \$125	🗅 \$175	□ \$230	Speed Mentoring for Medical Educators (May 15, 11am - 11:50am)									□ \$0		
Ultrasound-Guided Nerve Blocks (1pm – 5pm)			🗅 \$125	□ \$175	□ \$230	ADIEM LGBTQIA+ Trivia Event (May 15, 4:30pm - 5:30pm)									□ \$C		
						AACEN	AACEM Annual Reception and Dinner (May 15 6pm - 10pm)										
2 Hour Advanced EM Workshops, Tuesday, May 13			Early bird	Regular	Late	AACEN	AACEM Dinner Guest - # (Total Due is rate * # of guests)								□ \$75		
Innovations in Trauma Resuscitation and Management (8am – 10am)			🗅 \$125	□ \$175	□ \$230	AEUS SonoGames AfterParty (May 16, 1:30pm – 3:30pm)									□ \$105		
Health Equity Skills Simulation (10am – 12pm)			🗅 \$125	□ \$175	□ \$230	Virtual Yoga (May 14 – 16, 7am – 8am) Free Event 🛛 Wed 🗅 Thur 🗅											
Be a Better Peer Reviewer (1pm - 3pm)			□ \$125	□ \$175	□ \$230		CANCELLATION POLICY										
Mastering the Art of Clinical Feedback (3pm - 5pm)				□ \$175	□ \$230		A \$50 fee will be deducted from cancellations made on or before March 11, 2025										
						•	A \$100	fee will be	deducted fro	om cancellati	ons made or	n or between	n March 12 an	d May 1, 20	25		
							NO refunds for cancellations made after May 1, 2025										
Method of Payment:																	
-										Make CHECK	S payable to	SAEM. US	Dollars only				
Name on Card:							Total A	mount d	ue \$								
Credit Card Number:							Expiration Date:			CVV#							
(AmEx / Visa / MasterCard / Discover)																	
Signature:																	

Please submit your completed registration form to <u>registration@saem.org</u> or fax to 847.813.5450 (847)257-SAEM (7236) | 1111 East Touhy Avenue, Suite 540 | Des Plaines, IL 60018